
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
1 0002-0100-EA 0002-0100-EA 110.000 EA 980.100 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

1 0002-0100-EA 0002-0100-EA 110.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

2 0020-0100-EA 0020-0100-EA 120.000 EA 1,872.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

2 0020-0100-EA 0020-0100-EA 120.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

3 0025-1000-EA 0025-1000-EA 12.000 EA 18.720 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

3 0025-1000-EA 0025-1000-EA 12.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

4 0026-1000-EA 0026-1000-EA 10.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.313 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
PBM PHARMACEUTICALS Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 0000526116 / 05.01.2026

0080767840 / 19.12.2025

0000014237

0080767840 / 19.12.2025
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PBM PHARMACEUTICALS
33 GHAAP STREET WILLOW PARK 
MN
Gauteng
PRETORIA - Kempton Park
0184 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

PRETORIA
Gauteng

0184 South Africa
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
4 0026-1000-EA 0026-1000-EA 10.000 EA 80.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

5 0029-0100-EA 0029-0100-EA 120.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

5 0029-0100-EA 0029-0100-EA 120.000 EA 2,634.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

6 0037-1000-EA 0037-1000-EA 6.000 EA 5.040 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

6 0037-1000-EA 0037-1000-EA 6.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

7 0038-1000-EA 0038-1000-EA 6.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

7 0038-1000-EA 0038-1000-EA 6.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

8 0039-0014-EA 0039-0014-EA 100.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

8 0039-0014-EA 0039-0014-EA 100.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

9 0056-0100-EA 0056-0100-EA 40.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

9 0056-0100-EA 0056-0100-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

10 0056-1000-EA 0056-1000-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

10 0056-1000-EA 0056-1000-EA 10.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

11 0057-0100-EA 0057-0100-EA 120.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

11 0057-0100-EA 0057-0100-EA 120.000 EA 1,693.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

12 0058-0100-EA 0058-0100-EA 300.000 EA 10,521.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
12 0058-0100-EA 0058-0100-EA 300.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

13 0076-0010-EA 0076-0010-EA 10.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

13 0076-0010-EA 0076-0010-EA 10.000 EA 21.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

14 0076-0010-EA 0076-0010-EA 10.000 EA 21.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

14 0076-0010-EA 0076-0010-EA 10.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

15 0076-0024-EA 0076-0024-EA 40.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

15 0076-0024-EA 0076-0024-EA 40.000 EA 527.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

16 0076-0024-EA 0076-0024-EA 40.000 EA 527.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

16 0076-0024-EA 0076-0024-EA 40.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

17 0096-0500-EA 0096-0500-EA 10.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

17 0096-0500-EA 0096-0500-EA 10.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

18 0029-0100-EA 0029-0100-EA 120.000 EA 2,634.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

18 0029-0100-EA 0029-0100-EA 120.000 EA 2,634.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

19 0037-1000-EA 0037-1000-EA 6.000 EA 5.040 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

19 0037-1000-EA 0037-1000-EA 6.000 EA 5.040 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

20 0038-1000-EA 0038-1000-EA 6.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA
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Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
20 0038-1000-EA 0038-1000-EA 6.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

21 0039-0014-EA 0039-0014-EA 100.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

21 0039-0014-EA 0039-0014-EA 100.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

22 0056-0100-EA 0056-0100-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

22 0056-0100-EA 0056-0100-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

23 0056-1000-EA 0056-1000-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

23 0056-1000-EA 0056-1000-EA 10.000 EA 10.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

24 0057-0100-EA 0057-0100-EA 120.000 EA 1,693.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

24 0057-0100-EA 0057-0100-EA 120.000 EA 1,693.200 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

25 0058-0100-EA 0058-0100-EA 300.000 EA 10,521.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

25 0058-0100-EA 0058-0100-EA 300.000 EA 10,521.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

26 0076-0010-EA 0076-0010-EA 10.000 EA 21.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

26 0076-0010-EA 0076-0010-EA 10.000 EA 21.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

27 0076-0010-EA 0076-0010-EA 10.000 EA 21.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

27 0076-0010-EA 0076-0010-EA 10.000 EA 21.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

28 0076-0024-EA 0076-0024-EA 40.000 EA 527.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
28 0076-0024-EA 0076-0024-EA 40.000 EA 527.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

29 0076-0024-EA 0076-0024-EA 40.000 EA 527.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

29 0076-0024-EA 0076-0024-EA 40.000 EA 527.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

30 0096-0500-EA 0096-0500-EA 10.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

30 0096-0500-EA 0096-0500-EA 10.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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